

Sessions case no- 18(2)2020 Spl (Reg no.19 of 2020)
Present: Sri Basant Sharma, (In-charge)
CNR- WBND010010082020
JO Code- WB00874

Order no. 11,

dated-26-02-2024

Today is fixed for app and further evidence of PW2.

The sole accd person is present by filing hazira.

NO FSL report is received.

Regular PO is transferred.

NO witness is present.

The IO is directed to produce FSL report as well as alamats on the next date positively.

Fix 07-05-2024 for app and further evidence of PW2.

Todate for appearance of the accd person.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Sri Basant Sharma
Judge, Special Court,
Under POCSO Act
Krishnagar, Nadia